
 

 

The European Strategic Cluster Partnership for Smart 
Specialization Investment in Medical Technologies 

S3martMed final webinar 
Lessons learnt about interregional collaboration & general insights of future EU 
programs for medical devices  

 
Date   Monday, November 9th – 14:00 
 

14.00 – 14.15 Presentation of S3martMed main achievements and lessons 
learnt about interregional collaboration  
by S3martMed partners 

 
14.15 – 14.40 Marketplace: Companies / RTOs’ presentations (5* 5 min. each) 

 

14.40 – 15.10 Presentation of the future EU research and Innovation program 
“Horizon Europe” 
by Hicham Abghay, Steinbeis 2i GmbH, Baden-Württemberg 

 
15.10 – 15:20   Q & A and conclusions 
 
Please click here to register: 
 
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2742132932042477840 

 

To companies or research teams:   
You are invited to pitch your innovation and your search for partners or competences for 
a co-development of a product/technology/ service.  
 
If you are interested to give a 5 minute pitch, please contact your S3martMed contact 
point as soon as possible – latest on Monday November 2nd .  
 
The speakers will be selected as first come, first served!  
 
 

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/2742132932042477840
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Lyonbiopole 
Emilie Romeo – emilie.romeo@lyonbiopole.com 
Emilien Voldoire – emilien.voldoire@lyonbiopole.com 
 
BioRegio STERN  
Klara Altintoprak - altintoprak@bioregio-stern.de 
 
MedSilesia 
Izabela Czeremcha - iczeremcha@gapr.pl 
Artur Ochojski - aochojski@gapr.pl 
 
bioPmed 
Eugenio Mimosi mimosi@biopmed.eu 
 
Biowin 
Joëlle Gahimbare - Joelle.gahimbare@biowin.org 
 

The content of this webinar is part of the S3martMed project, represents the views of the author 
only and is his/her sole responsibility; it cannot be considered to reflect the views of the European 
Commission and/or the Executive Agency for Small and Medium-sized Enterprises (EASME) or 
any other body of the European Union. The European Commission and the Agency do not accept 
any responsibility for use that may be made of the information it contains.
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